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Women / 8 / 12 & Under
Session: 522

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reese Samuelson8222
Gym Acad Rockford-IL

9.150 9.575 9.6259.400 37.750
4 1 3 1 1 

1 

Adamari Alonzo8392
Nat'l Elite (NEG)-TX

9.175 9.400 9.5759.250 37.400
3 3 5 2T 2 

2 

Brenna Davies8217
Gym Acad Rockford-IL

8.425 9.550 9.5009.475 36.950
15T 2 1 4T 3 

3 

Grace Heys8213
GU - MI

9.450 8.550 9.5759.200 36.775
1 14 6 3T 4 

4 

Allison Gard8539
United (UGA) - TX

9.100 9.025 9.5008.850 36.475
5T 9 10 5T 5 

5 

Ellie Pierzina8221
Gym Acad Rockford-IL

8.550 9.075 9.2259.450 36.300
13 7 2 10T 6 

6 

Morgan Steenstra8214
GU - MI

9.200 8.325 9.3509.300 36.175
2 16 4 7 7 

7 

Kate Malinowski8369
Midwest Gym Ctr - MN

9.100 8.900 9.1258.825 35.950
6T 10 11 12 8 

8 

Rachel Golonka8219
Gym Acad Rockford-IL

8.450 9.250 9.4508.575 35.725
14 5T 14 6 9 

9 

Avery Bernier8019
Aim High - RI

9.000 9.050 8.9758.650 35.675
7 8 12 15 10 

10 

Moya Wade8223
Gym Acad Rockford-IL

8.150 9.250 9.3258.625 35.350
19 6T 13 8 11 

11 

Riley Ammenhauser8058
American Gymnstcs-IL

8.400 8.425 9.3009.175 35.300
17T 15 7T 9 12T

12T

Fiona Russ8023
Aim High - RI

8.875 9.300 9.0008.125 35.300
8 4 17 14 13T

13T

Alexis Avey8303
Indiana Elite - IN

8.650 8.225 9.2258.950 35.050
11T 17 9 11T 14 

14 

Allison Jarreau8015
AIM Gym Gems - LA

8.650 8.650 9.1008.450 34.850
12T 13 15 13 15 

15 

Hyla Betts8020
Aim High - RI

8.700 8.175 8.6509.175 34.700
10 18 8T 18 16 

16 

Kaia Phimmachack8220
Gym Acad Rockford-IL

8.400 8.775 8.8508.400 34.425
18T 11 16 17 17 

17 

Grace Ulrich8079
Bella Rose - IN

8.425 8.675 8.9007.950 33.950
16T 12 18 16 18 

18 

Elinor Sheridan8024
Aim High - RI

8.775 7.650 8.0507.725 32.200
9 19 19 19 19 

19 
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Women / 8 / 13 Yr Olds
Session: 522

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Harbour8393
Nat'l Elite (NEG)-TX

9.375 9.250 9.5759.400 37.600
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Calista Cabral8216
Gym Acad Rockford-IL

9.300 9.400 9.4758.750 36.925
2 1 5 2 2 

2 

Brianna Malerba8239
Gymnastics & More-MA

9.000 9.275 9.2009.150 36.625
3 2 2T 6 3 

3 

Lindsey Kulp8336
LEGS (Lake Erie) -OH

8.950 8.550 9.3009.150 35.950
4 9 3T 5 4 

4 

Hannah Hartung8409
NSG (Nebraska) - NE

8.425 9.050 9.4008.675 35.550
10 4 7 3 5 

5 

Megan Nelson8378
N. Shore (NSGA) - MN

8.525 8.425 9.3259.050 35.325
8 11 4 4 6 

6 

Megan Ribaudo8242
Gymnastics & More-MA

8.625 9.000 9.0508.600 35.275
6 5 8 7 7 

7 

Nina Prelack8241
Gymnastics & More-MA

8.450 8.900 8.7258.725 34.800
9 6 6 9T 8 

8 

Angelina Bisone8304
Indiana Elite - IN

8.875 8.100 8.7258.575 34.275
5 13 9 10T 9 

9 

Haley Leonard8017
AIM Gym Gems - LA

8.150 8.700 8.9757.750 33.575
15 8 13 8 10T

10T

Kalea Morgan8410
NSG (Nebraska) - NE

8.350 8.500 8.6508.075 33.575
12 10 11 11 11T

11T

Taylor Burhans8305
Indiana Elite - IN

8.375 8.200 7.8757.375 31.825
11 12 14 15 12 

12 

Isabel Cioffi8021
Aim High - RI

8.575 8.075 7.8007.300 31.750
7 14 15 16 13 

13 

Kendall Knaps8016
AIM Gym Gems - LA

8.325 7.500 7.9507.775 31.550
13 15 12 14 14 

14 

Elisabeth Wilson8307
Indiana Elite - IN

8.250 2.900 8.4757.275 26.900
14 16 16 12 15 

15 

Paige Winterfeldt8370
Midwest Gym Ctr - MN

0.000 0.000 8.4008.525 16.925
16T 17 10 13 16 

16 

Emily Phillips8341
LEGS (Lake Erie) -OH

0.000 8.850 0.0000.000 8.850
17T 7 17 17 17 

17 
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Women / 8 / 14 & Over
Session: 522

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haley Whitt8395
Nat'l Elite (NEG)-TX

9.600 8.650 9.4759.400 37.125
1 5T 1T 1 1 

1 

Breanna Villalon8543
United (UGA) - TX

9.550 8.925 9.4009.025 36.900
2 3 3T 2 2 

2 

Madison Rutherford8394
Nat'l Elite (NEG)-TX

9.525 8.650 9.3009.400 36.875
3 6T 2T 3T 3 

3 

Alexis Griffin8236
Gymnastics & More-MA

9.175 9.350 8.3259.025 35.875
4 2 4T 15 4 

4 

Alyssa Liang8541
United (UGA) - TX

9.025 8.300 9.3008.500 35.125
6 8 13 4T 5 

5 

Katelyn Wackrow8244
Gymnastics & More-MA

8.900 8.850 8.8758.100 34.725
7 4 15 7 6 

6 

Abigail Langlois8237
Gymnastics & More-MA

8.300 9.450 8.2008.750 34.700
16T 1 7 18 7 

7 

Madeleine Sumner8542
United (UGA) - TX

8.650 7.700 9.2508.850 34.450
9 15 6 5 8 

8 

Alexandra Maiella8238
Gymnastics & More-MA

9.150 8.250 8.6008.400 34.400
5 9 14 9 9 

9 

Isabelle Schuster8379
N. Shore (NSGA) - MN

8.300 7.800 8.7758.950 33.825
17T 13T 5 8 10 

10 

Ellen Lider8337
LEGS (Lake Erie) -OH

8.600 8.150 8.4508.525 33.725
10 10 12 12 11 

11 

Zoi Heideman8306
Indiana Elite - IN

7.800 8.500 8.3758.625 33.300
22 7 10 14 12 

12 

Sara Manjikian8240
Gymnastics & More-MA

8.725 8.025 8.4757.950 33.175
8 11 16 11 13 

13 

Skylar Spell8097
CATTS Gymnastics -KS

8.275 7.350 8.2508.675 32.550
18 17 8 17 14 

14 

Isabella Floramo8235
Gymnastics & More-MA

8.575 7.000 8.0508.650 32.275
11 18 9 19 15 

15 

Katie Swanson8026
Aim High - RI

8.500 7.525 8.3007.875 32.200
14* 16 20 16 16T

16T

Tara Ritt8342
LEGS (Lake Erie) -OH

8.500 7.800 8.0007.900 32.200
13* 14T 18T 20 17T

17T

Isabella Hewtty8540
United (UGA) - TX

8.550 6.250 9.0257.925 31.750
12 21 17 6 18 

18 

Sophie Reynen8099
Champaign (CGA) - IL

8.175 6.550 8.5507.675 30.950
19 20 21 10 19 

19 

Alyce Simoes8343
LEGS (Lake Erie) -OH

8.000 6.575 8.4007.900 30.875
20T 19 19T 13 20 

20 

Jenny Imbriglio8022
Aim High - RI

8.475 8.000 6.9007.300 30.675
15 12 22 22 21 

21 

Meghan Fritchey8098
Champaign (CGA) - IL

8.000 5.400 7.7257.000 28.125
21T 22 23 21 22 

22 

Bailey Goen8212
GU - MI

0.000 5.075 0.0008.550 13.625
23 23 11 23 23 

23 
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